Garbage Pick Up :
Wednesdays

Recycling Pick Up:
1st & 3rd Thursdays

Chipping:
Apr-Nov
2nd & 4th Thursdays

Tax Collector’s Water/
Sewer Hours:
Mon. & Thurs. 8-1
Tuesday 5pm-7pm
2nd Sat. 8am-10am

Tax Assessor’s Hours:

Wednesday
5:15pm - 7:15pm

Code Enforcement:
Tuesday 5-7 PM

Construction/
Zoning Official
Hours:

Tues. & Wed. 5pm-7pm
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Garbage Pick Up :
Wednesdays

Recycling Pick Up:
1st & 3rd Thursdays

Chipping:
Apr-Nov
2nd & 4th Thursdays

Tax Collector’s Water/
Sewer Hours:
Mon. & Thurs. 8-1
Tuesday 5pm-7pm
2nd Sat. 8am-10am

Tax Assessor’s Hours:

Wednesday
5:15pm - 7:15pm

Code Enforcement:
Tuesday 5-7 PM

Construction/
Zoning Official
Hours:

Tues. & Wed. 5pm-7pm
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Garbage Pick Up :
Wednesdays

Recycling Pick Up:
1st & 3rd Thursdays

Chipping:
Apr-Nov
2nd & 4th Thursdays

Tax Collector’s Water/
Sewer Hours:
Mon. & Thurs. 8-1
Tuesday 5pm-7pm
2nd Sat. 8am-10am

Tax Assessor’s Hours:

Wednesday
5:15pm - 7:15pm

Code Enforcement:
Tuesday 5-7 PM

Construction/
Zoning Official
Hours:

Tues. & Wed. 5pm-7pm
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Garbage Pick Up :
Wednesdays

Recycling Pick Up:
1st & 3rd Thursdays

Chipping:
Apr-Nov
2nd & 4th Thursdays

Tax Collector’s Water/
Sewer Hours:
Mon. & Thurs. 8-1
Tuesday 5pm-7pm
2nd Sat. 8am-10am

Tax Assessor’s Hours:

Wednesday
5:15pm - 7:15pm

Code Enforcement:
Tuesday 5-7 PM

Construction/
Zoning Official
Hours:

Tues. & Wed. 5pm-7pm
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Schedule of
Events

Date — Describe an upcoming event in detail here. You may
want to include the time and location or give a special
phone number where readers can reach a contact
person for more information.

Date — Describe an upcoming event in detail here. You may
want to include the time and location or give a special
phone number where readers can reach a contact
person for more information.

Date — Describe an upcoming event in detail here. You may
want to include the time and location or give a special
phone number where readers can reach a contact
person for more information.

Date — Describe an upcoming event in detail here. You may
want to include the time and location or give a special
phone number where readers can reach a contact
person for more information.

Date — Describe an upcoming event in detail here. You may
want to include the time and location or give a special
phone number where readers can reach a contact
person for more information.

Date — Describe an upcoming event in detail here. You may
want to include the time and location or give a special
phone number where readers can reach a contact
person for more information.

Your business tag Ine ere.

y 2018

Library

9

Council
Meeting

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

LUB Meet-

18

19

20

21

22

23

Council
Meeting

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Phone: 555-555-5555

Primary Business Address
Your Address Line 2
Your Address Line 3
Your Address Line 4

A Alph Boroug

Alpha Borough

Fax: 555-555-5555
E-mail: someone@example.com
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June 2018

-

Schedule of
Events

Garbage Pick Up - Wednesdays

Recycling Pick Up - 1st & 3rd Thursdays

Chipping - Every other Thursday
Check with DPW 454-3143

Tax Collector’s Water/Sewer Hours: Mon: 8-1 & Thurs 8-1
Tuesday Evenings 5pm-7pm (2nd Sat. 8am-10am)

Tax Assessor’s Hours: Wednesdays 5:15pm —7:15pm
Code Enforcement: Tuesday Evenings 5-7 PM

Construction/Zoning Official Hours: Tues. & Wed. 5pm-7pm

Town

Town

11

12
Library

13
Council

14

15

16
Town

17
Town

18
Father’s

19

20

21

First Day of
Summer

22

23

24

25

26

27
Council

28

29

30

Your business tag Ine ere.

A

Alpha Borough

Primary Business Address
Your Address Line 2

Phone: 555-555-5555
Fax: 555-555-5555
E-mail: someone@example.com

Alph Boroug Your Address Line 3
Your Address Line 4



Schedule of
Events

Garbage Pick Up - Wednesdays

Recycling Pick Up - 1st & 3rd Thursdays

Chipping - Every other Thursday
Check with DPW 454-3143

Tax Collector’s Water/Sewer Hours: Mon: 8-1 & Thurs 8-1
Tuesday Evenings 5pm-7pm (2nd Sat. 8am-10am)

Tax Assessor’s Hours: Wednesdays 5:15pm —7:15pm
Code Enforcement: Tuesday Evenings 5-7 PM

Construction/Zoning Official Hours: Tues. & Wed. 5pm-7pm
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July 2018

-

3 4 5
Independence
Day

10 11 12

13

14

15

16

17 18 19

20

21

22

23

24 25 26

27

28

29

30

Your business tag Ine ere.

31

A

Alpha Borough

Alph Boroug

Primary Business Address
Your Address Line 2
Your Address Line 3
Your Address Line 4

Phone: 555-555-5555
Fax: 555-555-5555
E-mail: someone@example.com




Schedule of
Events

Garbage Pick Up - Wednesdays

Recycling Pick Up - 1st & 3rd Thursdays

Chipping - Every other Thursday
Check with DPW 454-3143

Tax Collector’s Water/Sewer Hours: Mon: 8-1 & Thurs 8-1
Tuesday Evenings 5pm-7pm (2nd Sat. 8am-10am)

Tax Assessor’s Hours: Wednesdays 5:15pm —7:15pm

Code Enforcement: Tuesday Evenings 5-7 PM

Construction/Zoning Official Hours: Tues. & Wed. 5pm-7pm

Your business tag Ine ere.

A

Alpha Borough

el

August 2018

-

8
Council

10

11

12

13

14

Library
Board Meet-

15

16
LUB

17

18

19

20

21

22
Council

23

24

25

26
Alpha

27

28

29

30

31

Alph Boroug

Primary Business Address
Your Address Line 2
Your Address Line 3
Your Address Line 4

Phone: 555-555-5555
Fax: 555-555-5555

E-mail: someone@example.com




Schedule of
Events

Garbage Pick Up - Wednesdays

Recycling Pick Up - 1st & 3rd Thursdays

Chipping - Every other Thursday
Check with DPW 454-3143

Tax Collector’s Water/Sewer Hours: Mon: 8-1 & Thurs 8-1
Tuesday Evenings 5pm-7pm (2nd Sat. 8am-10am)

Tax Assessor’s Hours: Wednesdays 5:15pm —7:15pm
Code Enforcement: Tuesday Evenings 5-7 PM

Construction/Zoning Official Hours: Tues. & Wed. 5pm-7pm

el

-

September 2

4 5

6

Labor Day— 1st Day of
Offices School
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Library Council
Meeting 7 Meeting 7

17

18 19

20
LUB meet-
ing 7 PM

21

22
First Day of
Fall

23
Alpha Block
Party

24

Your business tag Ine ere.

25 26

Council
Meeting 7

27

28

29

30

A

Alpha Borough

Alph Boroug

Primary Business Address
Your Address Line 2
Your Address Line 3
Your Address Line 4

Phone: 555-555-5555
Fax: 555-555-5555
E-mail: someone@example.com




October 2017

® Date — Describe an upcoming event in detail here. You may
want to include the time and location or give a special
phone number where readers can reach a contact
person for more information.

® Date — Describe an upcoming event in detail here. You may

want to include the time and location or give a special
phone number where readers can reach a contact
person for more information.

® Date — Describe an upcoming event in detail here. You may
want to include the time and location or give a special
phone number where readers can reach a contact
person for more information.

® Date — Describe an upcoming event in detail here. You may
want to include the time and location or give a special
phone number where readers can reach a contact
person for more information.

® Date — Describe an upcoming event in detail here. You may
want to include the time and location or give a special
phone number where readers can reach a contact
person for more information.

® Date — Describe an upcoming event in detail here. You may
want to include the time and location or give a special
phone number where readers can reach a contact

person for more information. 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

Your business tag Ine ere.

A Primary Business Address Phone: 555-555-5555
AI p h B orou g Your Address Line 2 Fax: 555-565-5555
AI h B h Your Address Line 3 E-mail: someone@example.com
p a O ro u g Your Address Line 4
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November 2017

e Date — Describe an upcoming
event in detail here. You may
want to include the time and
location or give a special

phone number where readers
can reach a contact person for
more information.

¢ Date — Describe an upcoming
event in detail here. You may
want to include the time and

location or give a special

phone number where readers sun Mon Tue Wed Thu
can reach a contact person for

more information.

e Date — Describe an upcoming
event in detail here. You may
want to include the time and
location or give a special 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
phone number where readers
can reach a contact person for
more information.

¢ Date — Describe an upcoming 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
event in detail here. You may
want to include the time and
location or give a special
phone number where readers 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
can reach a contact person for
more information.

25 26 27 28 29 30

Your business tag Ine ere.

A

Alpha Borough

Primary Business Address Phone: 555-555-5555
AI p h B orou g Your Address Line 2 Fax: 555-565-5555
Your Address Line 3 E-mail: someone@example.com
Your Address Line 4



December 2017

® Date — Describe an upcoming event in detail here. You may
want to include the time and location or give a special
phone number where readers can reach a contact
person for more information.

® Date — Describe an upcoming event in detail here. You may
want to include the time and location or give a special
phone number where readers can reach a contact
person for more information.

® Date — Describe an upcoming event in detail here. You may
want to include the time and location or give a special
phone number where readers can reach a contact
person for more information.

® Date — Describe an upcoming event in detail here. You may
want to include the time and location or give a special
phone number where readers can reach a contact
person for more information.

® Date — Describe an upcoming event in detail here. You may
want to include the time and location or give a special
phone number where readers can reach a contact
person for more information.

® Date — Describe an upcoming event in detail here. You may
want to include the time and location or give a special
phone number where readers can reach a contact
person for more information.

Your business tag Ine ere.

A

Alpha Borough

cember 2018

10

11

12

13

14

Council

15
Land

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Council

29

30

31

Alph Boroug

Primary Business Address
Your Address Line 2
Your Address Line 3
Your Address Line 4

Phone: 555-555-5555
Fax: 555-555-5555

E-mail: someone@example.com




